

WBUD05-0003472022

Order No :34

Date : 09.12.2024

This day is fixed for evidence of CSW6.

Ld. PP in-charge has taken steps.

Sole accused person namely Md. Ainul is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

To : 10.12.2024 for evidence of CSW 8.

D/C by me,

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB00688