

WBUD050012462023



MAC Case No. 201 of 2023

Order No. 19

Dated 30.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the application filed u/o 7 rule 11 of CPC.

The petitioner and OP-Ins Com have filed their respective hazira.

None appears.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

To : **25.03.2026** for hearing of the application filed u/o 7 rule 11 of CPC.

D/C by me.

Judge, M.A.C.C.

Judge, M.A.C.C.

FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.

JO Code WB-00688